
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12012-0823

Status:Type: Appointment-Requiring Vote Passed Finally

File created: In control:10/9/2012 Committee on Hearings

On agenda: Final action: 10/31/2012

Enactment date: 10/31/2012 672Enactment #:

11/5/2012Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the appointment of Erin Conley, 510 Suismon Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15212 as
a member of the Equal Opportunity Review Commission for a term to expire on May 31, 2016.

Sponsors:

Indexes: APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor11/5/2012 1

ApprovedCity Council10/31/2012 1 Pass

Standing Committees10/24/2012 1

Held, Pending InterviewCity Council10/9/2012 1

Resolution authorizing the appointment of Erin Conley, 510 Suismon Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15212 as
a member of the Equal Opportunity Review Commission for a term to expire on May 31, 2016.

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 3/31/2026Page 1 of 3

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 2012-0823, Version: 1

October 3, 2012

President and Members of City Council
City of Pittsburgh
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Dear President and Members of Council:

This letter is to notify you that I have made the following appointment as a member to the
Equal Opportunity Review Commission, pending your confirmation:

Erin Conley
510 Suismon Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15212
Term to Expire:  May 31, 2016
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Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

Luke Ravenstahl
Mayor, City of Pittsburgh
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